
A Traditional Rajasthani Floor Dining Experience

Experience the royal dining traditions of Rajasthan with an authentic

Jeeman-style feast, served as it has been for generations.

Be seated on the floor at traditional bajot tables and enjoy a grand unlimited

vegetarian thali, served personally by our staff—just like a royal guest.

Panchmel Dal

Gatta sabji 

Sev tamatar 

Kadhi

Paneer sabji

Sada Bati 

Masala bati 

Puri

Bajra roti 

Rice

Garlic chutney 

Dal kachori

Chutney 

Onion salad 

Chach 

Sada churma 

Gulab churma 

Rabadi

T&C

$79.99 per person

$59.99 per child

No Takeaway Allowed Maximum dining time: 1.5 hours Menu items may vary based on availability



SHURUAT MEIN
Dal Kachori

Pyaaz Kachori

Bread Pakoda

Mix Pakoda

Mirchi Bada

Chole Puri

Pav Bhaji

Stuffed Kulche with Chole

Paneer Tikka

Veg Manchurian

Chilli Paneer

Hakka Noodles

Veg Platter

Pani puri

Sev puri

Dahi puri

Dal Pakwan

PRICE 
$4.99 

$9.99 

$4.99 

$15.99 

$6.99 

$19.99 

$19.99 

$19.99 

$16.99 

$16.99 

$16.99 

$16.99 

$29.99 

$10

$12

$12

$16

CHAAT–SHAAT MEIN

Dal Kachori Chaat

Pyaaz Kachori Chaat

Aloo Tikki Chaat

Dahi Papadi Chaat

Dahi Bhalla

PRICE 

$14.99

$16.99

$14.99

$14.99

$14.99

PARATHA

Aloo Paratha

Pyaj Paratha

Gobi Paratha

Paneer Paratha

Mix Paratha

(Served with Yogurt & Pickle)

(Mirchi bada , Dal kachori 
Mix pakoda , Paneer tikka)

PRICE 

$16.90

$16.90

$16.90

$17.90

$17.90



RAJWADI RASOI SE

Govind Gatta

Gatta Sabji

Sev Tamatar

Bharwa Mirchi

Baingan Bharta

CHAWAL BHI

Plain Rice

Jeera Rice

Veg Pulao

Gatta Pulao

PET POOJA

Panchmel Dal

Dal Makhani

Dal Tadka

Rajma

Aloo Pyaj

Mix Veg

Kadhi Pakoda

Palak Paneer 

Lahsuni Paneer

Matar Paneer

Kadhai Paneer

Methi Malai Matar

PRICE 

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$22.99

$22.99

$22.99

$22.99

$22.99

PRICE 

$25.99

$22.99

$22.99

$22.99

$22.99

CHATAR MATAR

Garlic Chutney

Mirchi ke Tipore

Papad

Garden Salad

Raita

Marwadi Special Raita

PRICE 

$4.99

$9.99

$2.99

$5.99

$5.99

$7.99

PRICE 

$6.99

$7.99

$11.99

$15.99



ROTI KI POTLI

Puri

Tawa Roti

Three-Layers Paratha

Plain Naan

Butter Naan

Garlic Naan

RAJASTHAN KE

REGISTHAN SE

Masala Bati

Sada Bati

Bajre ki Roti with Ghee & Gud

Khuba Roti

PRICE 

$2.50

$2.50

$4.99

$4.99

$5.50

$5.99

PRICE

 

$3.99

$4.99

$6.99

$9.99

DRINKS

Masala Chas

Sweet Lassi

Mango Lassi

Soft Drink

Kanji vada

MITHA KHAO MAST HO JAO

Rasmalai (2 pcs)

Gulab Jamun (2 pcs)

Mawa Kachori

Kesar Pista Kheer

Churma

Dry Fruit Rabadi

Plain Ghewar

Rabadi Ghewar

PRICE 

$5.99

$4.99

$5.99

$3.99

$10

PRICE 

$6.99 

$6.99

$9.99 

$9.99

$9.99

$12.99

$15.99

$20.99



Dal • Baati • Churma • Gatta

• Rice • Garlic Chutney


