

JEEMAN HALL

A Traditional Rajasthani Floor Dining Experience

Experience the royal dining traditions of Rajasthan with an authentic

Jeeman-style feast, served as it has been for generations.

Be seated on the floor at traditional bajot tables and enjoy a grand unlimited
vegetarian thali, served personally by our staff—just like a royal guest.

WHAT TO EXPECT:

Panchmel Dal	Paneer sabji	Bajra roti	Chutney	Gulab churma
Gatta sabji	Sada Bati	Rice	Onion salad	Rabadi
Sev tamatar	Masala bati	Garlic chutney	Chach	
Kadhi	Puri	Dal kachori	Sada churma	

PRICING:

Adults:

\$79.99 per person

Kids (5–10 years):

\$59.99 per child

T&C



TERMS & CONDITIONS:

• No Takeaway Allowed

• Maximum dining time: 1.5 hours

• Menu items may vary based on availability



SHURUAT MEIN	PRICE
Dal Kachori	\$4.99
Pyaaz Kachori	\$9.99
Bread Pakoda	\$4.99
Mix Pakoda	\$15.99
Mirchi Bada	\$6.99
Chole Puri	\$19.99
Pav Bhaji	\$19.99
Stuffed Kulche with Chole	\$19.99
Paneer Tikka	\$16.99
Veg Manchurian	\$16.99
Chilli Paneer	\$16.99
Hakka Noodles	\$16.99
Veg Platter	\$29.99
(Mirchi bada , Dal kachori Mix pakoda , Paneer tikka)	
Pani puri	\$10
Sev puri	\$12
Dahi puri	\$12
Dal Pakwan	\$16

CHAAT-SHAAT MEIN	PRICE
Dal Kachori Chaat	\$14.99
Pyaaz Kachori Chaat	\$16.99
Aloo Tikki Chaat	\$14.99
Dahi Papadi Chaat	\$14.99
Dahi Bhalla	\$14.99

PARATHA <small>(Served with Yogurt & Pickle)</small>	PRICE
Aloo Paratha	\$16.90
Pyaj Paratha	\$16.90
Gobi Paratha	\$16.90
Paneer Paratha	\$17.90
Mix Paratha	\$17.90



PET POOJA **PRICE**

Panchmel Dal	\$19.99
Dal Makhani	\$19.99
Dal Tadka	\$19.99
Rajma	\$19.99
Aloo Pyaj	\$19.99
Mix Veg	\$19.99
Kadhi Pakoda	\$19.99
Palak Paneer	\$22.99
Lahsuni Paneer	\$22.99
Matar Paneer	\$22.99
Kadhai Paneer	\$22.99
Methi Malai Matar	\$22.99

**RAJWADI RASOI SE** **PRICE**

Govind Gatta	\$25.99
Gatta Sabji	\$22.99
Sev Tamatar	\$22.99
Bharwa Mirchi	\$22.99
Baigan Bharta	\$22.99

**CHATAR MATAR** **PRICE**

Garlic Chutney	\$4.99
Mirchi ke Tipore	\$9.99
Papad	\$2.99
Garden Salad	\$5.99
Raita	\$5.99
Marwadi Special Raita	\$7.99

**CHAWAL BHI** **PRICE**

Plain Rice	\$6.99
Jeera Rice	\$7.99
Veg Pulao	\$11.99
Gatta Pulao	\$15.99



**ROTI KI POTLI**

	PRICE
Puri	\$2.50
Tawa Roti	\$2.50
Three-Layers Paratha	\$4.99
Plain Naan	\$4.99
Butter Naan	\$5.50
Garlic Naan	\$5.99

DRINKS

Masala Chas	\$5.99
Sweet Lassi	\$4.99
Mango Lassi	\$5.99
Soft Drink	\$3.99
Kanji vada	\$10

RAJASTHAN KE REGISTHAN SE

	PRICE
Masala Bati	\$3.99
Sada Bati	\$4.99
Bajre ki Roti with Ghee & Gud	\$6.99
Khuba Roti	\$9.99

MITHA KHAO MAST HO JAO

	PRICE
Rasmalai (2 pcs)	\$6.99
Gulab Jamun (2 pcs)	\$6.99
Mawa Kachori	\$9.99
Kesar Pista Kheer	\$9.99
Churma	\$9.99
Dry Fruit Rabadi	\$12.99
Plain Ghewar	\$15.99
Rabadi Ghewar	\$20.99





MAHARAJA THALI

\$29.99

Dal • Baati • Churma • Gatta
• Rice • Garlic Chutney

